Ned maged or type unknown

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

MECHANISM

9608109200

JP

1.70cm

15.20 cm

0.00 cm

1.40cm

15.00 g

40.00 X 16.50 X 15.80 cm | 0.00 cm3

250 u.

3750.00 g

Plunger Action



